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Destinations in P2Y

USA

28%

Australia

29%

Singapore

26%

UK/England Hong Kong

25% 15%

Destinations in next 2 years
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India Online 87% § 42% (o}ii[, -} Online 74% 26% Offline
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. o, o, Travel Agents/ . . o, i o, Travel Agents/ Tour

Search engines 41 A) 1 9 A) Tour operators TripAdvisor 27 /° g 20 /0 operators

. . o, o, . Service provider o, o, Local travel show or

TripAdvisor 37% 17% Travel magazine websites 21 % 5% dEele i

Travel / lifestyle i REETVRE A/l Other travel i .
blogs or websites 32% ! 16% [l aggregator sites 10% i 2% Cilis @iilis seiss

TOP WEBSITES / APPS
Google Maps

(Apps)

44%

MakeMyTrip (Web)

34%

Facebook (Apps) TripAdvis

49%

GROUP /
PERSONAL
GUIDED TOUR

Destination Chosen

46%

MakeMyTrip (Web)

31%

TripAdvisor (Web)

30%

or (Apps)

| Monitored news about destination

Established estimated budget
Reserved seats at restaurants

Downloaded useful travel apps
Prepared foreign currency
Bought travel insurance

Planned travel itinerary

Booked transportation at destination
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Search engines 33 % i 1 6 % Tour operators
wv

TripAdvisor 30% g 1 6% Travel magazine
Social networking i .
websites 30% : 15% Travel guidebook
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Facebook (Apps)  Google Maps (Apps) TripAdvisor (Apps)

56% 42% 34%
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Booked tickets (activities)
IPlanned restaurants to visit

Planned shopping lists

Read destination related reviews
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6 months - 1 year before 5 months before

onths before . 2 months before

onths before 1 month before

. 2 weeks before

Less than one week before

At
destination

At the point of departure

in home country/region Vls n

At destination
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Relative, family or
friend

59% | 22%

Search engines

TripAdvisor 49% 15%  Travel magazine

Official country
tourism websites

Travel Agents/
Tour operators

40% |
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TOP WEBSITES / APPS
TripAdvisor (Apps)

50%

Google Maps
(Apps)
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TripAdvisor (Web)
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INDEPENDENT

Destination Chosen
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transportation
to destination
Established
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Planned travel
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Booked
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Read
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related reviews

. 4 months before

3 months before

. 2 months before

Planned shopping lists

Purchased tour package for activities

Booked means of transport at
destination

Prepared foreign currency

Booked day-trips

Booked tickets to national parks

Booked tickets to national parks

Reserved seats at restaurants

Booked tickets to national parks

Booked local cultural activities

Downloaded useful travel apps
Planned restaurants to visit

Booked tickets (activities)

Booked day-trips

Booked transportation at destination

Bought travel insurance
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Travel activities
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Medical related

o -

Outdoor activities

Tours and

Food/dining Shopping attractions Entertainment Nature Volunteering

67%

69%

Duty-free shopping

68%

Visited famous

56%

Visited the local

43%

Engaged in water

68%

Visited national

25%

Went for beauty

6%

Volunteered for not-

Famous restaurants | 33% |at destination 32% 44% | . 30% 25% 41% 16%  [for-profit 6%
airport cultural locales night scene sports parks and wellness organisations
Street food 31% |Street markets 31% |Visited theme parks | 43% |Watched concerts 22% Egg?ged in extreme 19% |Visited beaches 36% |Medical treatment 8%
Local cafes 30% Med_lum / Large 30% Visited religious 31% Part_lopated in local 20% Engaged in sporting 16% Visited natural 33% Aesthetic 7%
Retailers monuments festivals events wonders treatment
Local casual / small 29% |Small Retailers 29% Attended \c_scg! 28% Watched musicals / 21% Took a guided eco 23%
restaurant cultural activities plays trek / tour
Fast food chain 28% Loca\. brand 2% Attended sporting 16% Worked on a farm / 1%
boutiques events went on a farm stay
In home dining with 19% Luxury / Prgmlum 19%
locals Brand Retailers
Non-local casual / o, |Factory/Premium o
small restaurants 14% outlets 15%
Non-local cafes 8%
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